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Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

E-Journals available through ESS
List of Psychology and related areas e-journals

Title

Administration and Policy in Mental Health and
Mental Health Services Research
American Journal of Dance Therapy

Annals of Dyslexia

Applied Psychophysiology and Biofeedback
Archives of Sexual Behavior

Axiomathes

Behavior Genetics

Brain Imaging and Behavior

Child Psychiatry & Human Development
Child and Adolescent Social Work Journal
Clinical Child and Family Psychology Review
Cognition, Technology & Work

Cognitive Neurodynamics

Cognitive Therapy and Research

Culture, Medicine, and Psychiatry

Current Psychology

Early Childhood Education Journal
Educational Psychology Review

Human Nature

Integrative Psychological and Behavioral Science
International Journal for the Advancement of

Publisher
Springer US

Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US

Springer Netherlands
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer London
Springer Netherlands
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US

Springer Netherlands
Springer US
Springer US

Springer US
Springer US

Psychology

Psychology

Medical Science, Psychology, Performing Arts
Psychology, Language and Linguistics, Education
Psychology

Psychology

Psychology, Language and Linguistics, Philosophy
Medical Science, Psychology

Medical Science, Psychology

Medical Science, Psychology, Social Science
Psychology, Social Science

Psychology, Special Education And Rehabilitation
Computer Science, Psychology

Medical Science, Computer Science, Psychology
Medical Science, Psychology

Cultural Studies, Psychology, Medical Science
Psychology

Psychology, Education

Education, Psychology

Biology,Psychology,Social Sciences:
Comprehensive Works,Sociology
Psychology

Psychology
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22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Counselling
International Journal of Behavioral Medicine

International Journal of Mental Health and Addiction

Journal of Adult Development

Journal of Autism and Developmental Disorders
Journal of Behavioral Education

Journal of Behavioral Medicine

Journal of Business and Psychology

Journal of Clinical Psychology in Medical Settings
Journal of Contemporary Psychotherapy

Journal of Happiness Studies

Journal of International Migration and Integration
Journal of Nonverbal Behavior

Journal of Police and Criminal Psychology
Journal of Psycholinguistic Research

Journal of Psychopathology and Behavioral
Assessment

Journal of Rational-Emotive & Cognitive-Behavior
Therapy

Mind & Society

Motivation and Emotion

Neuropsychology Review

Pastoral Psychology

Phenomenology and the Cognitive Sciences
Political Behavior

Prevention Science

Psychological Injury and Law

Psychological Research

Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US

Springer Netherlands
Springer Netherlands

Springer US
Springer US
Springer US
Springer US

Springer US

Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Springer US
Springer US
Springer US

Springer Netherlands

Springer US
Springer US
Springer US

Springer Berlin Heidelberg

Psychology

Psychology ,Sociology

Medical Science, Psychology
Psychology, Social Science
Psychology

Education, Psychology

Medical Science, Psychology
Psychology, Business and Management
Medical Science, Psychology

Medical Science, Psychology
Psychology, Sociology

Psychology

Psychology, Social Science
Criminology, Psychology

Psychology, Language and Linguistics
Psychology

Psychology

Economics, Sociology, Psychology
Psychology

Neuropsychology

Psychology

Psychology

Political Science, Psychology
Psychology, Social Science
Psychology ,Law

Psychology
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47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.

59.
60.

61.

62.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Psychological Studies

Psychometrika

Psychopharmacology

Reading and Writing

Sex Roles

Sexuality and Disability

Social Psychology of Education

Research on Child and Adolescent Psychopathology
Perspectives on Psychological Science

Merrill-Palmer Quarterly
Merrill-Palmer Quarterly (1954-1958)
Le Travail Humain

International Journal of Mental Health
Culture/Clinic

Children's Environments Quarterly

Children's Environments

Springer India

Springer US

Springer Berlin Heidelberg
Springer Netherlands
Springer US

Springer US

Springer Netherlands
Springer US

Association for Psychological
Science;Sage Publications,
Inc.

Wayne State University Press
Wayne State University Press
Presses Universitaires de
France

M.E. Sharpe, Inc.

University of Minnesota
Press

The Board of Regents of the
University of Colorado, a
body corporate, for the
benefit of the Children,
Youth and Environments

Center at the University of
Colorado Boulder

The Board of Regents of the
University of Colorado, a
body corporate, for the
benefit of the Children,
Youth and Environments

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Medical Science, Pharmacy, Psychology
Language and Linguistics, Education, Psychology
Psychology, Sociology

Psychology, Sociology

Education, Psychology

Psychology, Social Science

Psychology

Education;Psychology;Social Work
Education;Psychology;Social Work
Psychology

Health Sciences;Psychology;Public Health
Language & Literature;Philosophy;Psychology

Education;Psychology;Sociology

Education;Psychology;Sociology
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63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Children, Youth and Environments

The San Francisco Jung Institute Library Journal

Psychological Science in the Public Interest

Psychological Science

Current Directions in Psychological Science

Social Psychology Quarterly

Social Psychology

Political Psychology

Monographs of the Society for Research in Child
Development

Journal of Organizational Behavior

Journal of Occupational Behaviour

Center at the University of
Colorado Boulder

The Board of Regents of the
University of Colorado, a
body corporate, for the
benefit of the Children,
Youth and Environments
Center at the University of
Colorado Boulder

The C.G. Jung Institute of San
Francisco;Taylor & Francis,
Ltd.

Association for Psychological
Science;Sage Publications,
Inc.

Association for Psychological
Science;Sage Publications,
Inc.

Association for Psychological
Science;Sage Publications,
Inc.

American Sociological
Association

American Sociological
Association

International Society of
Political Psychology

Society for Research in Child
Development;Wiley

Wiley

Wiley

Psychology

Education;Psychology;Sociology

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

Psychology;Sociology
Psychology;Sociology

Political Science;Psychology
Education;Psychology
Business;Management & Organizational

Behavior;Psychology
Business;Management & Organizational

Page 4 of 10



74.
75.
76.
77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.
83.

84.
85.

86.
87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Journal of Business and Psychology
The American Journal of Psychology
Psychological Inquiry

Child Development

Merrill-Palmer Quarterly of Behavior and
Development

Sociometry

Behavioral Disorders

Beyond Behavior

Educational Psychology Review
Elementary School Guidance & Counseling

European Journal of Psychology of Education
Group

Journal of Behavioral Education

Professional School Counseling

The School Counselor

Zeitschrift fir Psycho-somatische Medizin
Zeitschrift fiir Psychosomatische Medizin und
Psychoanalyse

Zeitschrift fir Psychosomatische Medizin und
Psychotherapie

Springer
University of lllinois Press
Taylor & Francis, Ltd.

Society for Research in Child
Development;Wiley

Wayne State University Press

American Sociological
Association

Council for Exceptional
Children

Council for Exceptional
Children

Springer

American School Counselor
Association

Springer

Eastern Group
Psychotherapy Society
Springer

American School Counselor
Association

American School Counselor
Association

Vandenhoeck & Ruprecht
(GmbH & Co. KG)
Vandenhoeck & Ruprecht
(GmbH & Co. KG)
Vandenhoeck & Ruprecht
(GmbH & Co. KG)

Psychology

Behavior;Psychology
Business;Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Education;Psychology

Education;Psychology;Social Work
Psychology;Sociology
Education;Psychology
Education;Psychology

Education;Psychology
Education;Psychology

Education;Psychology
Psychology;Social Work

Education;Psychology
Education;Psychology

Education;Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

Psychology
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Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Psychology
92. Work & Stress Routledge Medical Science, Psychology
93. Vulnerable Children and Youth Studies Routledge Developmental Psychology, Medical Science,
Social Science, Health Care, Medical Sociology
94. Visual Cognition Routledge Psychology
95. Thinking & Reasoning Routledge Psychology
96. The Quarterly Journal of Experimental Psychology Routledge Psychology
97. The Psychologist-Manager Journal Routledge Psychology
98. The Journal of Positive Psychology Routledge Psychology
99. The Journal for Specialists in Group Work Routledge Psychology
100. The Humanistic Psychologist Routledge Psychology
101. The Clinical Neuropsychologist Routledge Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
102. The American Journal of Family Therapy Routledge Psychology
103. Social Influence Routledge Psychology
104. Sexual and Relationship Therapy Routledge Psychology
105. Sexual Addiction & Compulsivity Routledge Medical Science, Psychology
106. Self and Identity Routledge Psychology
107. Reading Psychology Routledge Developmental Psychology, Education
108. Reading & Writing Quarterly Routledge Education, Psychology
109. Psychotherapy Research Routledge Psychology
110. Psychology & Health Routledge Medical Science, Psychology
111. Psychology Health & Medicine Routledge Medical Science, Psychology
112. Psychology Crime & Law Routledge Psychology, Medical Science, Social Science,
Criminology
113. Psychological Inquiry Routledge Psychology
114. Psychological Perspectives Taylor & Francis Psychology
115. Psychodynamic Practice Routledge Psychology
116. Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy Routledge Psychology
117. Psychoanalytic Inquiry Routledge Psychology
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118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.

135.
136.
137.

138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Psychoanalytic Dialogues
Psychiatry Psychology and Law
Philosophical Psychology
Pastoral Care in Education
Parenting

NHSA Dialog

Neuropsychological Rehabilitation
Neurocase

Multivariate Behavioral Research
Mortality

Military Psychology

Metaphor and Symbol

Mental Health and Substance Use: dual diagnosis

Memory
Mental Health Religion & Culture
Media Psychology

Measurement: Interdisciplinary Research &
Perspective
Mathematical Thinking and Learning

Laterality: Asymmetries of Body Brain and Cognition

Journal of Sexual Aggression

Journal of Sex Research

Journal of Sex & Marital Therapy

Journal of Reproductive and Infant Psychology
Journal of Poetry Therapy

Journal of Personality Assessment

Journal of Mental Health Research in Intellectual

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology, Medical Science

Philosophy, Psychology

Education, Psychology

Psychology, Sociology

Psychology, Sociology

Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
Psychology

Medical Science, Psychology, Medical Sociology
Psychology, Defence Studies

Literature, Psychology

Medical Science, Psychology

Psychology

Medical Science, Psychology, Cultural Studies
Psychology, Mass Communication

Psychology

Psychology, Mathematics

Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
Sociology, Medical Science, Psychology, Social
Science, Criminology

Psychology, Sociology

Medical Science, Psychology

Developmental Psychology

Arts, Medical Science, Psychology

Psychology

Medical Science, Psychology
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Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Psychology
Disabilities
144, Journal of Loss and Trauma Routledge Psychology, Medical Science
145. Journal of Infant Child and Adolescent Psychotherapy  Routledge Psychology
146. Journal of Forensic Psychiatry & Psychology Routledge Psychology, Medical Science, Social Science,
Criminology
147. Journal of Educational and Psychological Consultation  Routledge Education, Psychology
148. Journal of Constructivist Psychology Routledge Psychology
149. Journal of Clinical Child & Adolescent Psychology Routledge Psychology
150. Journal of Cognition and Development Routledge Psychology
151. Journal of Clinical and Experimental Neuropsychology = Routledge Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
152. Journal of Child Psychotherapy Routledge Education, Psychology
153. Journal of Applied Sport Psychology Routledge Psychology
154. International Review of Sport and Exercise Psychology  Routledge Psychology
155. International Journal of Testing Routledge Education, Psychology
156. International Journal of Psychology Routledge Psychology
157. International Journal of Inclusive Education Routledge Education, Psychology, Education, Sociology
158. International Journal of Disability Development and Routledge Education, Psychology
Education
159. International Journal of Clinical and Experimental Routledge Psychology
Hypnosis
160. International Journal for the Psychology of Religion Routledge Psychology, Religion and Theology
161. International Forum of Psychoanalysis Routledge Medical Science, Psychology
162. Infant Observation Routledge Medical Science, Psychology, Developmental
Psychology
163. Identity Routledge Psychology
164. Human Performance Routledge Psychology
165. High Ability Studies Routledge Education, Psychology
166. Experimental Aging Research Routledge Medical Science, Psychology, Gerontology
167. European Review of Social Psychology Routledge Psychology
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168.

169.
170.
171.
172.
173.

174.

175.
176.

177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

191.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

European Journal of Work and Organizational
Psychology
European Journal of Special Needs Education

European Journal of Developmental Psychology
Ethics & Behavior

Emotional and Behavioural Difficulties
Educational Psychology in Practice

Educational Psychology

Educational Psychologist
Educational Gerontology

Ecological Psychology

Early Education & Development
Early Child Development and Care
Disability & Society

Deviant Behavior

Developmental Neuropsychology
Creativity Research Journal
Counselling Psychology Quarterly
Cognitive Neuropsychology
Cognitive Neuropsychiatry
Cognitive Behaviour Therapy
Cognition and Instruction
Cognition & Emotion

Coaching: An International Journal of Theory Research

and Practice
Behaviour & Information Technology

Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge

Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Taylor & Francis

Psychology

Psychology

Education, Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Psychology

Education, Psychology

Education, Psychology, Developmental
Psychology

Education, Psychology, Developmental
Psychology

Education, Psychology

Education, Developmental Psychology,
Gerontology
Psychology, Biological Science

Education, Psychology

Education, Developmental Psychology
Education, Psychology

Psychology, Criminology, Sociology
Neuropsychology

Psychology

Psychology, Medical Science
Psychology, Neuropsychology
Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
Medical Science, Psychology
Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology, Ergonomics
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192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

201.
202.

203.

Central Library, Doon University, Dehradun

Basic and Applied Social Psychology
Australian Journal of Learning Difficulties
Australian Journal of Forensic Sciences
Attachment & Human Development
Archives of Suicide Research
Aphasiology

Anxiety Stress & Coping

AIDS Care

Aging & Mental Health

Aging Neuropsychology and Cognition
The International Journal of Aviation Psychology

Counselling and Psychotherapy Research

Routledge
Routledge
Taylor & Francis
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge
Routledge

Routledge
Taylor & Francis

Routledge

End of the Page

Psychology

Social Science, Psychology

Education, Psychology

Psychology, Medical Science, Criminology
Developmental Psychology, Medical Science
Psychology, Medical Science
Neuropsychology

Medical Science, Psychology

Psychology, Medical Science, Sociology

Gerontology, Developmental Psychology,Medical
Science

Neuropsychology, Gerontology

Psychology, Aeronautics And Space Flight,Air
Transport

Psychology
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