Psychology

E-Journals available through ESS List of Psychology and related areas e-journals

SI.No	Title	Publisher	Subject
1.	Administration and Policy in Mental Health and Mental Health Services Research	Springer US	Psychology
2.	American Journal of Dance Therapy	Springer US	Medical Science, Psychology, Performing Arts
3.	Annals of Dyslexia	Springer US	Psychology, Language and Linguistics, Education
4.	Applied Psychophysiology and Biofeedback	Springer US	Psychology
5.	Archives of Sexual Behavior	Springer US	Psychology
6.	Axiomathes	Springer Netherlands	Psychology, Language and Linguistics, Philosophy
7.	Behavior Genetics	Springer US	Medical Science, Psychology
8.	Brain Imaging and Behavior	Springer US	Medical Science, Psychology
9.	Child Psychiatry & Human Development	Springer US	Medical Science, Psychology, Social Science
10.	Child and Adolescent Social Work Journal	Springer US	Psychology, Social Science
11.	Clinical Child and Family Psychology Review	Springer US	Psychology, Special Education And Rehabilitation
12.	Cognition, Technology & Work	Springer London	Computer Science, Psychology
13.	Cognitive Neurodynamics	Springer Netherlands	Medical Science, Computer Science, Psychology
14.	Cognitive Therapy and Research	Springer US	Medical Science, Psychology
15.	Culture, Medicine, and Psychiatry	Springer US	Cultural Studies, Psychology, Medical Science
16.	Current Psychology	Springer US	Psychology
17.	Early Childhood Education Journal	Springer Netherlands	Psychology, Education
18.	Educational Psychology Review	Springer US	Education, Psychology
19.	Human Nature	Springer US	Biology,Psychology,Social Sciences: Comprehensive Works,Sociology
20.	Integrative Psychological and Behavioral Science	Springer US	Psychology
21.	International Journal for the Advancement of	Springer US	Psychology

	Counselling		
22.	International Journal of Behavioral Medicine	Springer US	Psychology ,Sociology
23.	International Journal of Mental Health and Addiction	Springer US	Medical Science, Psychology
24.	Journal of Adult Development	Springer US	Psychology, Social Science
25.	Journal of Autism and Developmental Disorders	Springer US	Psychology
26.	Journal of Behavioral Education	Springer US	Education, Psychology
27.	Journal of Behavioral Medicine	Springer US	Medical Science, Psychology
28.	Journal of Business and Psychology	Springer US	Psychology, Business and Management
29.	Journal of Clinical Psychology in Medical Settings	Springer US	Medical Science, Psychology
30.	Journal of Contemporary Psychotherapy	Springer US	Medical Science, Psychology
31.	Journal of Happiness Studies	Springer Netherlands	Psychology, Sociology
32.	Journal of International Migration and Integration	Springer Netherlands	Psychology
33.	Journal of Nonverbal Behavior	Springer US	Psychology, Social Science
34.	Journal of Police and Criminal Psychology	Springer US	Criminology, Psychology
35.	Journal of Psycholinguistic Research	Springer US	Psychology, Language and Linguistics
36.	Journal of Psychopathology and Behavioral Assessment	Springer US	Psychology
37.	Journal of Rational-Emotive & Cognitive-Behavior Therapy	Springer US	Psychology
38.	Mind & Society	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Economics, Sociology, Psychology
39.	Motivation and Emotion	Springer US	Psychology
40.	Neuropsychology Review	Springer US	Neuropsychology
41.	Pastoral Psychology	Springer US	Psychology
42.	Phenomenology and the Cognitive Sciences	Springer Netherlands	Psychology
43.	Political Behavior	Springer US	Political Science, Psychology
44.	Prevention Science	Springer US	Psychology, Social Science
45.	Psychological Injury and Law	Springer US	Psychology ,Law
46.	Psychological Research	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Psychology

47.	Psychological Studies	Springer India	Psychology
48.	Psychometrika	Springer US	Psychology
49.	Psychopharmacology	Springer Berlin Heidelberg	Medical Science, Pharmacy, Psychology
50.	Reading and Writing	Springer Netherlands	Language and Linguistics, Education, Psychology
51.	Sex Roles	Springer US	Psychology, Sociology
52.	Sexuality and Disability	Springer US	Psychology, Sociology
53.	Social Psychology of Education	Springer Netherlands	Education, Psychology
54.	Research on Child and Adolescent Psychopathology	Springer US	Psychology, Social Science
55.	Perspectives on Psychological Science	Association for Psychological Science; Sage Publications, Inc.	Psychology
56.	Merrill-Palmer Quarterly	Wayne State University Press	Education;Psychology;Social Work
57.	Merrill-Palmer Quarterly (1954-1958)	Wayne State University Press	Education;Psychology;Social Work
58.	Le Travail Humain	Presses Universitaires de France	Psychology
59.	International Journal of Mental Health	M.E. Sharpe, Inc.	Health Sciences;Psychology;Public Health
60.	Culture/Clinic	University of Minnesota Press	Language & Literature; Philosophy; Psychology
61.	Children's Environments Quarterly	The Board of Regents of the University of Colorado, a body corporate, for the benefit of the Children, Youth and Environments Center at the University of Colorado Boulder	Education;Psychology;Sociology
62.	Children's Environments	The Board of Regents of the University of Colorado, a body corporate, for the benefit of the Children, Youth and Environments	Education;Psychology;Sociology

		Center at the University of Colorado Boulder	
63.	Children, Youth and Environments	The Board of Regents of the University of Colorado, a body corporate, for the benefit of the Children, Youth and Environments Center at the University of Colorado Boulder	Education;Psychology;Sociology
64.	The San Francisco Jung Institute Library Journal	The C.G. Jung Institute of San Francisco; Taylor & Francis, Ltd.	Psychology
65.	Psychological Science in the Public Interest	Association for Psychological Science; Sage Publications, Inc.	Psychology
66.	Psychological Science	Association for Psychological Science; Sage Publications, Inc.	Psychology
67.	Current Directions in Psychological Science	Association for Psychological Science; Sage Publications, Inc.	Psychology
68.	Social Psychology Quarterly	American Sociological Association	Psychology;Sociology
69.	Social Psychology	American Sociological Association	Psychology;Sociology
70.	Political Psychology	International Society of Political Psychology	Political Science;Psychology
71.	Monographs of the Society for Research in Child Development	Society for Research in Child Development; Wiley	Education;Psychology
72.	Journal of Organizational Behavior	Wiley	Business;Management & Organizational Behavior;Psychology
73.	Journal of Occupational Behaviour	Wiley	Business; Management & Organizational

			Behavior;Psychology
74.	Journal of Business and Psychology	Springer	Business;Psychology
75.	The American Journal of Psychology	University of Illinois Press	Psychology
76.	Psychological Inquiry	Taylor & Francis, Ltd.	Psychology
77.	Child Development	Society for Research in Child Development; Wiley	Education;Psychology
78.	Merrill-Palmer Quarterly of Behavior and Development	Wayne State University Press	Education;Psychology;Social Work
79.	Sociometry	American Sociological Association	Psychology;Sociology
80.	Behavioral Disorders	Council for Exceptional Children	Education;Psychology
81.	Beyond Behavior	Council for Exceptional Children	Education;Psychology
82.	Educational Psychology Review	Springer	Education;Psychology
83.	Elementary School Guidance & Counseling	American School Counselor Association	Education;Psychology
84.	European Journal of Psychology of Education	Springer	Education;Psychology
85.	Group	Eastern Group Psychotherapy Society	Psychology;Social Work
86.	Journal of Behavioral Education	Springer	Education;Psychology
87.	Professional School Counseling	American School Counselor Association	Education;Psychology
88.	The School Counselor	American School Counselor Association	Education; Psychology
89.	Zeitschrift für Psycho-somatische Medizin	Vandenhoeck & Ruprecht (GmbH & Co. KG)	Psychology
90.	Zeitschrift für Psychosomatische Medizin und Psychoanalyse	Vandenhoeck & Ruprecht (GmbH & Co. KG)	Psychology
91.	Zeitschrift für Psychosomatische Medizin und Psychotherapie	Vandenhoeck & Ruprecht (GmbH & Co. KG)	Psychology

92.	Work & Stress	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology
93.	Vulnerable Children and Youth Studies	Routledge	Developmental Psychology, Medical Science, Social Science, Health Care, Medical Sociology
94.	Visual Cognition	Routledge	Psychology
95.	Thinking & Reasoning	Routledge	Psychology
96.	The Quarterly Journal of Experimental Psychology	Routledge	Psychology
97.	The Psychologist-Manager Journal	Routledge	Psychology
98.	The Journal of Positive Psychology	Routledge	Psychology
99.	The Journal for Specialists in Group Work	Routledge	Psychology
100.	The Humanistic Psychologist	Routledge	Psychology
101.	The Clinical Neuropsychologist	Routledge	Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
102.	The American Journal of Family Therapy	Routledge	Psychology
103.	Social Influence	Routledge	Psychology
104.	Sexual and Relationship Therapy	Routledge	Psychology
105.	Sexual Addiction & Compulsivity	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology
106.	Self and Identity	Routledge	Psychology
107.	Reading Psychology	Routledge	Developmental Psychology, Education
108.	Reading & Writing Quarterly	Routledge	Education, Psychology
109.	Psychotherapy Research	Routledge	Psychology
110.	Psychology & Health	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology
111.	Psychology Health & Medicine	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology
112.	Psychology Crime & Law	Routledge	Psychology, Medical Science, Social Science, Criminology
113.	Psychological Inquiry	Routledge	Psychology
114.	Psychological Perspectives	Taylor & Francis	Psychology
115.	Psychodynamic Practice	Routledge	Psychology
116.	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy	Routledge	Psychology
117.	Psychoanalytic Inquiry	Routledge	Psychology

118.	Psychoanalytic Dialogues	Routledge	Psychology
119.	Psychiatry Psychology and Law	Routledge	Psychology, Medical Science
120.	Philosophical Psychology	Routledge	Philosophy, Psychology
121.	Pastoral Care in Education	Routledge	Education, Psychology
122.	Parenting	Routledge	Psychology, Sociology
123.	NHSA Dialog	Routledge	Psychology, Sociology
124.	Neuropsychological Rehabilitation	Routledge	Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
125.	Neurocase	Routledge	Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
126.	Multivariate Behavioral Research	Routledge	Psychology
127.	Mortality	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology, Medical Sociology
128.	Military Psychology	Routledge	Psychology, Defence Studies
129.	Metaphor and Symbol	Routledge	Literature, Psychology
130.	Mental Health and Substance Use: dual diagnosis	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology
131.	Memory	Routledge	Psychology
132.	Mental Health Religion & Culture	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology, Cultural Studies
133.	Media Psychology	Routledge	Psychology, Mass Communication
134.	Measurement: Interdisciplinary Research & Perspective	Routledge	Psychology
135.	Mathematical Thinking and Learning	Routledge	Psychology, Mathematics
136.	Laterality: Asymmetries of Body Brain and Cognition	Routledge	Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
137.	Journal of Sexual Aggression	Routledge	Sociology, Medical Science, Psychology, Social Science, Criminology
138.	Journal of Sex Research	Routledge	Psychology, Sociology
139.	Journal of Sex & Marital Therapy	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology
140.	Journal of Reproductive and Infant Psychology	Routledge	Developmental Psychology
141.	Journal of Poetry Therapy	Routledge	Arts, Medical Science, Psychology
142.	Journal of Personality Assessment	Routledge	Psychology
143.	Journal of Mental Health Research in Intellectual	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology

	Disabilities		
144.	Journal of Loss and Trauma	Routledge	Psychology, Medical Science
145.	Journal of Infant Child and Adolescent Psychotherapy	Routledge	Psychology
146.	Journal of Forensic Psychiatry & Psychology	Routledge	Psychology, Medical Science, Social Science, Criminology
147.	Journal of Educational and Psychological Consultation	Routledge	Education, Psychology
148.	Journal of Constructivist Psychology	Routledge	Psychology
149.	Journal of Clinical Child & Adolescent Psychology	Routledge	Psychology
150.	Journal of Cognition and Development	Routledge	Psychology
151.	Journal of Clinical and Experimental Neuropsychology	Routledge	Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Scienc
152.	Journal of Child Psychotherapy	Routledge	Education, Psychology
153.	Journal of Applied Sport Psychology	Routledge	Psychology
154.	International Review of Sport and Exercise Psychology	Routledge	Psychology
155.	International Journal of Testing	Routledge	Education, Psychology
156.	International Journal of Psychology	Routledge	Psychology
157.	International Journal of Inclusive Education	Routledge	Education, Psychology, Education, Sociology
158.	International Journal of Disability Development and Education	Routledge	Education, Psychology
159.	International Journal of Clinical and Experimental Hypnosis	Routledge	Psychology
160.	International Journal for the Psychology of Religion	Routledge	Psychology, Religion and Theology
161.	International Forum of Psychoanalysis	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology
162.	Infant Observation	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology, Developmental Psychology
163.	Identity	Routledge	Psychology
164.	Human Performance	Routledge	Psychology
165.	High Ability Studies	Routledge	Education, Psychology
166.	Experimental Aging Research	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology, Gerontology
167.	European Review of Social Psychology	Routledge	Psychology

168.	European Journal of Work and Organizational Psychology	Routledge	Psychology
169.	European Journal of Special Needs Education	Routledge	Education, Psychology
170.	European Journal of Developmental Psychology	Routledge	Developmental Psychology
171.	Ethics & Behavior	Routledge	Psychology
172.	Emotional and Behavioural Difficulties	Routledge	Education, Psychology
173.	Educational Psychology in Practice	Routledge	Education, Psychology, Developmental Psychology
174.	Educational Psychology	Routledge	Education, Psychology, Developmental Psychology
175.	Educational Psychologist	Routledge	Education, Psychology
176.	Educational Gerontology	Routledge	Education, Developmental Psychology, Gerontology
177.	Ecological Psychology	Routledge	Psychology, Biological Science
178.	Early Education & Development	Routledge	Education, Psychology
179.	Early Child Development and Care	Routledge	Education, Developmental Psychology
180.	Disability & Society	Routledge	Education, Psychology
181.	Deviant Behavior	Routledge	Psychology, Criminology, Sociology
182.	Developmental Neuropsychology	Routledge	Neuropsychology
183.	Creativity Research Journal	Routledge	Psychology
184.	Counselling Psychology Quarterly	Routledge	Psychology, Medical Science
185.	Cognitive Neuropsychology	Routledge	Psychology, Neuropsychology
186.	Cognitive Neuropsychiatry	Routledge	Neuropsychology, Psychology, Medical Science
187.	Cognitive Behaviour Therapy	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology
188.	Cognition and Instruction	Routledge	Psychology
189.	Cognition & Emotion	Routledge	Psychology
190.	Coaching: An International Journal of Theory Research and Practice	Routledge	Psychology
191.	Behaviour & Information Technology	Taylor & Francis	Psychology, Ergonomics

192.	Basic and Applied Social Psychology	Routledge	Social Science, Psychology
193.	Australian Journal of Learning Difficulties	Routledge	Education, Psychology
194.	Australian Journal of Forensic Sciences	Taylor & Francis	Psychology, Medical Science, Criminology
195.	Attachment & Human Development	Routledge	Developmental Psychology, Medical Science
196.	Archives of Suicide Research	Routledge	Psychology, Medical Science
197.	Aphasiology	Routledge	Neuropsychology
198.	Anxiety Stress & Coping	Routledge	Medical Science, Psychology
199.	AIDS Care	Routledge	Psychology, Medical Science, Sociology
200.	Aging & Mental Health	Routledge	Gerontology, Developmental Psychology, Medical Science
201.	Aging Neuropsychology and Cognition	Routledge	Neuropsychology, Gerontology
202.	The International Journal of Aviation Psychology	Taylor & Francis	Psychology, Aeronautics And Space Flight, Air Transport
203.	Counselling and Psychotherapy Research	Routledge	Psychology

